Linear Collection
Specification guide
Important
Rinnai is constantly improving its products, and as such, information and
specifications are subject to change without notice. For the most
up-to-date information, go to www.rinnai.co.nz.
Help is here
For more information about buying, using, and servicing of Rinnai

Not pictured is the
internal white wall plate
Linear Collection specification guide v3 |  23
Adaption flue kit - LSFKIT01
45 ° flue bends - ESBEND
Direct flue kit - ASPDFK
Transition extension - LSFEXTKIT01
Wall terminal kit - ESWTERM
Wall plate - ESPLATE
Flue pipe - ESPIPE900 Roof terminal - ESROOFCOWL
  24   |   Linear Collection specification guide v3
Linear ordering guide
1 Decide on which Linear model, single or double side, and gas type. If selecting a Linear 800 decide on which burn
media as this is supplied with the Linear engine.
Model Code RRP
Linear 800 FlameTech single side NG RHFE0800SF1N $9,999
Linear 800 FlameTech single side LPG RHFE0800SF1L $9,999
Linear 800 FlameTech double side NG RHFE0800DF1N $10,499
Linear 800 FlameTech double side LPG RHFE0800DF1L $10,499
Linear 800 designer log set single side NG RHFE0800S1N $8,599
Linear 800 designer log set single side LPG RHFE0800S1L $8,599
Linear 800 designer log set double side NG RHFE0800D1N $9,499
Linear 800 designer log set double side LPG RHFE0800D1L $9,499
Linear 800 FlameTech indoor-outdoor NG RHFE0800WF1N $10,857
Linear 800 FlameTech indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE0800WF1L $10,857
Linear 800 designer log set indoor-outdoor NG RHFE0800W1N $9,857
Linear 800 designer log set indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE0800W1L $9,857
Linear 1000 single side NG RHFE1000S1N $7,740
Linear 1000 single side LPG RHFE1000S1L $7,740
Linear 1000 double side NG RHFE1000D1N $8,640
Linear 1000 double side LPG RHFE1000D1L $8,640
Linear 1000 indoor-outdoor NG RHFE1000W1N $8,897
Linear 1000 indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE1000W1L $8,897
Linear 1500 single side NG RHFE1500S1N $9,789
Linear 1500 single side LPG RHFE1500S1L $9,789
Linear 1500 double side NG RHFE1500D1N $10,289
Linear 1500 double side LPG RHFE1500D1L $10,289
Linear 1500 indoor-outdoor NG RHFE1500W1N $10,367
Linear 1500 indoor-outdoor LPG RHFE1500W1L $10,367
2 If ordering a Linear 1000 or 1500, decide on the burn media, either designer log set or modern media (crushed
glass).
1000 and 1500 burn media Code RRP
Linear 1000 designer log set R2902 $859